MEG ENERGY CORP.

MEG ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA5527041084

Overview

2024/04/17 21:59:18

Price
23.07 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA5527041084
Symbol MEG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,943 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

22.8401 USD
23.41 USD
22.65 USD
23.07 USD

23.101973 USD
101,755
2,349,497.47
162

150

5Y

25.00
20.00

g

10.00

5.00 m/j

0.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/17 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/16 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/15 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/12 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/11 [ Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5527041084&ID_NOTATION=38250946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a912e21506552b0c575a7d461db0133f114726a506829712c141e8b956591d87&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63f17253e789ad697&time=1713478184&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=747dd2750d3f49c08f368cb0206cdfcef1b1c15e628b26e61db6d12d078215ab&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9760dafd67ebb6364&time=1713478184&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c62b53579590f8d7da615cb1bbfbaa679b8693306529520406f51f276da409c&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=447e00fc5947103a6&time=1713478184&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64b16ee3f87da3cadefae811f96c16b8398e206f42e8232c11358e0074d66ab9&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=31e40d6fe5957764b&time=1713478184&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac8c40a9906b1127e536907126796f2ec973de4fe1297ebb69d00692d2753480&idfile=60171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60171%2F2024-04-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74f8904ffaec4039d&time=1713478184&tool=RSC

MEG ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/04/17 21:59:18

Price
23.07 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA5527041084
Symbol MEG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 5,943 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 22.8401 USD
High 23.41 USD
Low 22.65 USD
Close (prev. day) 23.07 USD
VWAP 23.101973 USD
Volume (pcs) 101,755
Trading volume 2,349,497.47
Number of trades 162
Last size 150

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +13.51% +33.97% +334.46%
Perf (abs.) +2.75 +5.85 +17.76
Beta 0.87 1.03 1.84
Volatility  31.99 34.33 50.53

CESKAS

spofitelna

25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

5.00 m/"{ﬁ

0.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MEG ENERGY CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 19:16 21.40 EUR
17

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 21.40 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 21:50 21.40 EUR

17
FINRA other OTC

2024/04/ 22:15 31.78 CAD

2024/04/ 21:59 23.07 USD

22.98 USD (105,682
22.84 USD (204,415
19.76 USD (270,731
18.44 USD (188,967
24.59 USD (2024/04/05
17.14 USD (2024/02/09
24.59 USD (2024/04/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14.44 USD (2023/05/04)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
41.45 7,271

0.00 12

0.00 1

0.00 3

2.35 162
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38250946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37846043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37846043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364778740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370572626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38052704

MEG ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/04/ 19:31 21.20 EUR 0.00
17

2024/04/ 20:22 21.60 EUR 0.00
17

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378796746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38636726

MEG ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

E@ﬁ MEG ENERGY

Contact Details
MEG ENERGY CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Derek Evans Chairman of Managing

Chi-Tak Yee

Darlene
Gates

Eric Toews

Lyle
Yuzdepski

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Chairman of Supervisory

McFarland Board

Diana Member of Supervisory

McQueen Board

Gary Bosgoed Member of Supervisory
Board

Jeffrey McCaig Member of Supervisory
Board

Kim Proctor Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Hodgins Board

Susan Member of Supervisory

MacKenzie Board
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